
Marus
Menu

SMALL PLATES

PLATESLARGE

STREET FOOD

Vegetable Samosas (W)
Paneer Samosas (W) (D)

Maru Onion Bhajia (Signature)

Samosas (W)Punjabi
Samosas (W)Pizza (D)

Caju Corn Rolls (N)

Kachori (W) (D)

Spring Rolls (W)

(W)Vegetable Cutlets

(W)Dhal Bhajia (D)

(W) (D)Dahi Vada

Mogo

(W)Tiki (D)

(W)Bhel Puri

Bhel (W)Kenyan (N)

(W)Pani Puri

Puri (W)Sev Batata (D)

Batata Puri (W) (D)Dahi
(W)Samosa Chaat (D)

Makai (N) (D)
Corn on the cob (plain)

(D)Toasted Sandwich (W)Fresh cut chips

Masala Chana (D)

Chilli Paneer (D)

ingredients.

A discretionary service

of these

charge of 10% will be added to your bill.
Our dishes are (N), wheat (W),

sulphur dioxide, (D), MSG—Monosodium
Glutamate are

dairy/milk
prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients (including nuts, peanuts
celery, soya, lupin, gluten, sesame seeds (S), mustard,

present, so we cannot guarantee they are 100% free

£6.99

£8.50

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50
£4.50
£6.99

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£6.50

£11.50

£5.50

£5.99

£5.99
£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£7.99

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

Maru Bhajia (signature) £10.99

with andServed Maru Chutney tamarind sauce

Sliced mixed
fried

potatoes
using our unique recipe.

and
deep

flourwith gram

Without garlic can be made upon request

Original
Since 1940

East African Indian
Vegetarian Restaurant

andPrices inclusive of
as they become ready.servedbe

willdishesVAT. All



Marus
SOFT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS MILKSHAKES

MOCKTAILS EXTRA CHUTNEY

HOT DRINKS
Coke | Diet or 7 UPCoke | Coke Zero | Tango

Thumbs Up
Limca
Vimto + 7 UP

Passion Fruit JuiceFresh

Passion Fruit (non alcoholic)

Faluda (signature)

JuiceFresh Melon

Melon Fruit (non alcoholic)

Passion Shake
JuicePineapple

Vanilla Shake
Mango Juice

Strawberry Shake
JuiceOrange

Chocolate Shake

Mineral Water

TeaEnglish or Coffee

TeaGreen
Indian Tea or Indian Coffee

Lassi

Almond Shake
ShakeMango

Bullet Chutney
Coconut Chutney

Maru Chutney

Bubble Gum Shake
ShakeOreo (W)

ShakeBanana

these ingredients.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.
Our dishes are prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients (including nuts, peanuts (N), wheat (W), sulphur

dioxide, celery, soya, MSG—Monosodium Glutamate
are present, so of

lupin, gluten, sesame seeds (S), mustard, dairy/milk (D),
we cannot guarantee they are 100% free

£2.99

£5.99

£7.50

£6.25

£2.99

£3.50

£2.99

£5.99

£7.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.99

£5.50

£5.50

£2.00

£6.50

£8.00

£6.50

£2.00

£1.00

£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.99

Original East African and Indian
Vegetarian Restaurant Since 1940


