

Prices inclusive of VAT. All dishes will be served as they become ready.



Original East African and Indian Vegetarian Restaurant Since 1940

#### **SMALL PLATES**

Maru Onion Bhajia (Signature)	£6.99
Vegetable Samosas (W)	£5.50
Paneer Samosas (W) (D)	£5.99
Punjabi Samosas (W)	£5.99
Pizza Samosas (W) (D)	£5.99
Caju Corn Rolls (N)	£7.99
Kachori (W) (D)	£5.99
Spring Rolls (W)	£5.99
Vegetable Cutlets (W)	£6.95
Dhal Bhajia (W) (D)	£6.95
Dahi Vada (W) (D)	£6.95

#### LARGE PLATES

Mogo	£8.50
Tiki (W) (D)	£8.50
Fresh cut chips	
- plain	£6.50
- salted peri peri	£8.50
Masala Chana (D)	£8.50
Chilli Paneer (D)	£11.50

### Maru Bhajia (signature) £10.99

Sliced potatoes mixed with gram flour and deep fried using our unique recipe.

Served with Maru Chutney and tamarind sauce

Without garlic can be made upon request

#### STREET FOOD

Bhel Puri (W) £7.9
Vanuar Dhal (M/) /NI) C7.0
Kenyan Bhel (W) (N) £7.9
Pani Puri (W) £6.9
Sev Batata Puri (W) (D) £7.50
Dahi Batata Puri (W) (D) £7.50
Samosa Chaat (W) (D) £8.50
Makai (N) (D) £7.50
Corn on the cob (plain) £4.50
Toasted Sandwich (W) (D) £6.9

- vegetable
- cheese



A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Our dishes are prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients (including nuts, peanuts (N), wheat (W), sulphur dioxide, celery, soya, lupin, gluten, sesame seeds (S), mustard, dairy/milk (D), MSG—Monosodium Glutamate are present, so we cannot quarantee they are 100% free of these ingredients.

# Marus

Original East African and Indian Vegetarian Restaurant Since 1940



#### **SOFT DRINKS**

Coke   Diet Coke   Coke Zero   Tango or 7 UP	£2.99
Thumbs Up	£3.50
Limca	£3.50
Vimto + 7 UP	£2.99

#### **COLD DRINKS**

Fresh Passion Fruit Juice	£5.99
Fresh Melon Juice	£5.99
Pineapple Juice	£5.50
Mango Juice	£5.50
Orange Juice	£5.50
Lassi	£5.99
- Sweet (D)	
- Salted (D)	
- Mango (D)	
- Passion Fruit (D)	
Mineral Water	£2.50

# **MOCKTAILS**

Passion Fruit (non alcoholic)
Melon Fruit (non alcoholic)



## **HOT DRINKS**

English Tea or Coffee	£2.99
Indian Tea or Indian Coffee	£3.50
Green Tea	£2.99

#### **MILKSHAKES**

Faluda (signature)	£6.25
- Vanilla	
- Strawberry	
Passion Shake	£5.50
Vanilla Shake	£5.50
Strawberry Shake	£5.50
Chocolate Shake	£5.50
Almond Shake	£5.50
Mango Shake	£5.50
Bubble Gum Shake	£6.50
Oreo Shake (W)	£8.00
Banana Shake	£6.50

# **EXTRA CHUTNEY**

Maru Chutney	£2.00
Bullet Chutney	£2.00
Coconut Chutney	£1.00

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Our dishes are prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients (including nuts, peanuts (N), wheat (W), sulphur dioxide, celery, soya, lupin, gluten, sesame seeds (S), mustard, dairy/milk (D), MSG—Monosodium Glutamate are present, so we cannot guarantee they are 100% free of these ingredients.